City of Angels International Christian Church

2026 CALENDAR: THE YEAR OF LOVE IN ACTION

Legend: m General m Congregational Events m Campus/Teens m Singles mMarrieds m MERCY

January

1

4

9-11

14
18
20
25
28

February
1

11
13
14
15
18
22
25

March

11
15
18
22
25

April

Thursday
Sun
Fri-Sun
Wed

Sun

Wed

Sun

Wed

Sun

Sun
Wed
Fri
Sat
Sun
Wed
Sun
Wed

Sun

Sun
Wed
Sun
Wed
Sun
Wed

Sun
Wed

New Year 2026

Regional Worship Service

Congregational New Year's Workshop and Worship Service
Women's Midweek

Regional Worship Service

Single's Midweek

Regional Worship Service

Marrieds' Midweek

Regional Worship Service

Super Bowl Sunday Services

Women's Midweek

Married's Valentine's Day Dinners

Congregational Singles' Valentine's Day Celebration
Regional Worship Service

Singles' Midweek

Regional Church Worship Service

Marrieds Midweek

Congregational Sunday Worship Service

Regional Sunday Worship Service
Women's Appreciation Midweek
Regional Sunday Worship Service
Singles's Midweek

Regional Sunday Worship Service
Married's Midweek

Easter Sunday Worship Service

Women's Midweek

General
General
Congregational
Women
General
Singles
General

Marrieds

General
Men
General
Women
Marrieds
Singles
General
Singles
General

Marrieds

Congregational
Men

General
Women
General
Singles
General

Marrieds

Men
General
Women

Campus/Teens



12
15

19
22
26
29

May

10
13
17
20
24
25
27
31

June

10

14
17
20
21
27-28
28

July

10-11
12
15
19
22
26

Sun
Wed

Sun
Wed
Sun
Wed

Sun

Sun
Wed
Sun
Wed
Sun
Mon
Wed

Sun

Sun
Wed

Sun
Wed
Sat
Sun
Fri-Sun

Sun

Sat
Sun
Wed
Fri-Sat
Sun
Wed
Sun
Wed

Sun

Regional Worship Service

Singles's Midweek

Regional Worship Service
Married's Midweek
Regional Worship Service

Fun Regional Midweek

Congregational Anniversary Missions Celebration Worship Service

Regional Mother's Day Worship Service

Women's Midweek

Regional Missions Worship Service
Singles's Midweek

Regional Worship Service
Memorial Day

Married's Midweek

House Church Worship Service

Regional Worship Service

Women's Midweek

Father's Day Sunday Worship Service
Married's Midweek

International Day of Mercy

Regional Worship Service
Congregational Singles Retreat

Regional Worship Service

Independence Day

Regional Worship Service
Women's Midweek

THRIVE Conference
Congregational Worship Service
Single's Midweek

Regional Worship Service
Married's Midweek

Regional Worship Service

General
Singles
Campus/Teens
General
Marrieds
General

General

Congregational
Men

General
Women
Movement
Singles
General
General
Marrieds

General

Men
Campus/Teens
General
Women
Campus/Teens
General
Singles

Mercy

General
Singles

General

Men

General
General
Women
Congregational
Congregational
Singles

General
Marrieds

General



29 Wed
August
2 Sun
9 Sun
12 Wed
16 Sun
19 Wed
23 Sun
26 Wed
30 Sun
September
6 Sun
7 Mon
Wed
13 Sun
16 Wed
19-20 Fri-Sat
20 Sun
23 Wed
27 Sun
30 Wed
October
4 Sun
11 Sun
14 Wed
18 Sun
21 Wed
25 Sun
28 Wed
November
1 Sun
8 Sun
11 Wed
15 Sun
18 Wed
22 Sun

Fun Regional Midweek

Regional Worship Service

Regional Church Worship Service
Women's Midweek

Regional Sunday Worship Service
Single's Midweek

Regional Worship Service
Married's Midweek

House Church Worship Service

Congregational Worship Service
Labor Day

Women's Midweek

Regional Worship Service
Singles's Midweek

California Marrieds Retreat
Regional Worship Service
Married's Midweek

Regional Worship Service

Fun Regional Midweek

Regional Worship Service

Regional Worship Service
Women's Midweek
Regional Worship Service
Single's Midweek
Regional Worship Service
Married's Midweek

Congregational Worship Service

Regional Worship Service
Women's Midweek
Regional Worship Service
Singles's Midweek

Regional Worship Service

General

General
Men
General
Women
General
Singles
General
Marrieds

General

Men
Congregational
Congregational
Women
General

Singles
Marrieds
General
Marrieds
General

General

General
Men
General
Women
General
Singles
General

Marrieds

Congregational
Men

General
Women
General
Singles

General



25
26
29

December

13
16
20
27

Wed
Thu

Sun

Sun
Wed
Sun
Wed
Sun

Sun

Married's Midweek
Thanksgiving

House Church Worship Service

Regional Worship Service

Women's Midweek

Congregational Christmas Service
Singles Christmas Parties

Regional Worship Service

House Church Services

Marrieds
General

General

Men

General
Women
Congregational
Singles
General

General






