

# City of Angels International Christian Church

## 2026 CALENDAR: THE YEAR OF LOVE IN ACTION

Legend: ■ General ■ Congregational Events ■ Campus/Teens ■ Singles ■ Marrieds ■ MERCY

### January

1	Thursday	New Year 2026	General
4	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
<b>9-11</b>	<b>Fri-Sun</b>	<b>Congregational New Year's Workshop and Worship Service</b>	Congregational
<b>14</b>	<b>Wed</b>	<b>Women's Midweek</b>	Women
18	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
<b>20</b>	<b>Wed</b>	<b>Single's Midweek</b>	Singles
25	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
<b>28</b>	<b>Wed</b>	<b>Marrieds' Midweek</b>	Marrieds

### February

1	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
4	Wed	<b>Men's Midweek</b>	Men
8	Sun	Super Bowl Sunday Services	General
<b>11</b>	<b>Wed</b>	<b>Women's Midweek</b>	Women
13	Fri	<b>Married's Valentine's Day Dinners</b>	Marrieds
14	Sat	<b>Congregational Singles' Valentine's Day Celebration</b>	Singles
15	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
<b>18</b>	<b>Wed</b>	<b>Singles' Midweek</b>	Singles
22	Sun	Regional Church Worship Service	General
<b>25</b>	<b>Wed</b>	<b>Marrieds Midweek</b>	Marrieds

### March

<b>1</b>	<b>Sun</b>	<b>Congregational Sunday Worship Service</b>	Congregational
<b>4</b>	<b>Wed</b>	<b>Men's Midweek</b>	Men
8	Sun	Regional Sunday Worship Service	General
<b>11</b>	<b>Wed</b>	<b>Women's Appreciation Midweek</b>	Women
15	Sun	Regional Sunday Worship Service	General
<b>18</b>	<b>Wed</b>	<b>Singles's Midweek</b>	Singles
22	Sun	Regional Sunday Worship Service	General
<b>25</b>	<b>Wed</b>	<b>Married's Midweek</b>	Marrieds

### April

<b>1</b>	<b>Wed</b>	<b>Men's Midweek</b>	Men
5	Sun	Easter Sunday Worship Service	General
<b>9</b>	<b>Wed</b>	<b>Women's Midweek</b>	Women
11	Sat	<b>Campus Rally Weekend</b>	Campus/Teens

12	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
15	Wed	Singles's Midweek	Singles
18	Sat	Campus Rally Weekend	Campus/Teens
19	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
22	Wed	Married's Midweek	Marrieds
26	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
29	Wed	Fun Regional Midweek	General

## May

3	Sun	<b>Congregational Anniversary Missions Celebration Worship Service</b>	Congregational
6	Wed	Men's Midweek	Men
10	Sun	Regional Mother's Day Worship Service	General
13	Wed	Women's Midweek	Women
17	Sun	Regional Missions Worship Service	Movement
20	Wed	Singles's Midweek	Singles
24	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
25	Mon	Memorial Day	General
27	Wed	Married's Midweek	Marrieds
31	Sun	House Church Worship Service	General

## June

3	Wed	Men's Midweek	Men
6/5-6/2026	Fri-Sat	California Campus Retreat	Campus/Teens
7	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
10	Wed	Women's Midweek	Women
13	Sat	Congregational Teen Fun Day	Campus/Teens
14	Sun	Father's Day Sunday Worship Service	General
17	Wed	Married's Midweek	Singles
20	Sat	International Day of Mercy	Mercy
21	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
27-28	Fri-Sun	Congregational Singles Retreat	Singles
28	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General

## July

1	Wed	Men's Midweek	Men
4	Sat	Independence Day	General
5	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
8	Wed	Women's Midweek	Women
10-11	Fri-Sat	THRIVE Conference	Congregational
12	Sun	Congregational Worship Service	Congregational
15	Wed	Single's Midweek	Singles
19	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
22	Wed	Married's Midweek	Marrieds
26	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General

29	Wed	Fun Regional Midweek	General
----	-----	----------------------	---------

## August

2	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
5	Wed	Men's Midweek	Men
9	Sun	Regional Church Worship Service	General
12	Wed	Women's Midweek	Women
16	Sun	Regional Sunday Worship Service	General
19	Wed	Single's Midweek	Singles
23	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
26	Wed	Married's Midweek	Marrieds
30	Sun	House Church Worship Service	General

## September

2	Wed	Men's Midweek	Men
6	Sun	<b>Congregational Worship Service</b>	Congregational
7	Mon	<b>Labor Day</b>	Congregational
9	Wed	Women's Midweek	Women
13	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
16	Wed	Singles's Midweek	Singles
19-20	Fri-Sat	California Marrieds Retreat	Marrieds
20	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
23	Wed	Married's Midweek	Marrieds
27	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
30	Wed	Fun Regional Midweek	General

## October

4	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
7	Wed	Men's Midweek	Men
11	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
14	Wed	Women's Midweek	Women
18	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
21	Wed	Single's Midweek	Singles
25	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
28	Wed	Married's Midweek	Marrieds

## November

1	Sun	<b>Congregational Worship Service</b>	Congregational
4	Wed	Men's Midweek	Men
8	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
11	Wed	Women's Midweek	Women
15	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
18	Wed	Single's Midweek	Singles
22	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General

25	Wed	Married's Midweek	Marrieds
26	Thu	<b>Thanksgiving</b>	General
29	Sun	House Church Worship Service	General

## December

2	Wed	Men's Midweek	Men
6	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
9	Wed	Women's Midweek	Women
13	Sun	<b>Congregational Christmas Service</b>	Congregational
16	Wed	Singles Christmas Parties	Singles
20	Sun	Regional Worship Service	General
27	Sun	House Church Services	General

